2004-05 Art Department expenditures*

Print
AV

Standing Ordel
Periodicals
Electronic

TOTAL

Print
Title
Book 1
Book 2
Book 3

*All departments spent yearly allocation

$6.00
$18.00
$48.00
$93.00
$210.00

$375.00

Cost
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.00

AV

Title
AV1
AV?2
AV?2

Cost
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$18.00

Standing Orders

Title Cost

SO1 $15.00

SO2 $16.00

SO3 $17.00
$48.00

Periodicals

Title Cost

Perl $30.00

Per2 $31.00

Per3 $32.00
$93.00

Electronic

Title Cost

Elecl $60.00

Elec2 $70.00

Elec3 $80.00
$210.00
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