2004-05	Art Departme	nt expend	itures*						
Print	\$6.00								
AV	\$18.00								
Standing Orde	\$48.00								
Periodicals	\$93.00								
Electronic	\$210.00								
TOTAL	\$375.00								
Print		AV		Standing Orders		Periodicals		Electronic	
Title	Cost	Title	Cost	Title	Cost	Title	Cost	Title	Cost
Book 1	\$1.00	AV1	\$5.00	SO1	\$15.00	Per1	\$30.00	Elec	1 \$60.00
Book 2	\$2.00	AV2	\$6.00	SO2	\$16.00	Per2	\$31.00	Elec	2 \$70.00
Book 3	\$3.00	AV2	\$7.00	SO3	\$17.00	Per3	\$32.00	Elec	3 \$80.00
	\$6.00		\$18.00		\$48.00		\$93.00		\$210.00
*All departmen	its spent year	ly allocation	on						